График работы преподавателей кафедры гражданского и хозяйственного права на 2 семестр (2014/2015 уч. год)

	ФИО

преподавателей
	Подельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	Трамбачева Т.Д.
	
	9.55-11.15
11.45-13.05
	
	
	9.55-11.15
11.45-13.05
	

	Пантелеева Н.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Третьякова Ж.В.
	11.45-14.35
	
	
	
	9.55-13.05
	

	Пантелеев С.И.
	11.45-16.05
	
	9.55-13.05
	
	8.15-9.35
	9.55-13.05

	Полякова Л.Г.
	16.15-17.35
	8.15-11.15
	13.15-17.35
	
	9.55-13.05
	

	Ховратова С.Н.
	
	
	
	11.45-14.35
	11.45-13.05
	

	Зайцева С. В.
	16.15-17.35 вн
	
	13.15-14.35 вн

14.45-17.35
	13.15-14.35
	11.45-13.05 нн
13.15-16.05
	9.55-13.05

	Богуш Е.А.
	14.35-17.05 УК№4
	
	16.00-17.25 УК№1
	8.00-18.45 УК№1
	
	9.55-14.00 УК№1,2

	Богданович Е.О.
	
	13.15-17.35
	13.15-17.35
	16.15-17.35
	
	

	Лавриненко О.В.
	13.15-14.35
	13.15-16.05
	
	16.15-17.35
	
	9.55-13.05

	Корень Т.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	8.15-11.15

	Лаптенок М.П.
	
	
	
	
	
	8.15-13.05

	Онищук Е. В.
	11.45-16.05
	16.15-17.35
	
	14.45-17.35
	
	8.15-9.35

	Бураков В.Н.
	
	11.45-13.05
	13.15-14.35
	11.45-16.05
	
	

	Ларина Е.А.
	
	
	
	
	16.15-17.35
	

	Концевой П.А.
	
	
	11.45-13.05
	
	
	9.55-13.05

	Левченко С.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	9.55-11.15

	Луговская В.В.
	
	
	17.45-19.05
	
	14.45-16.05

17.45-19.05
	8.15-14.35

	Перепткин В.В.
	17.45-19.05
	17.45-19.05
	17.45-19.05
	17.45-19.05
	
	


Зав. кафедрой                                                                                                                                                                             Т.Д. Трамбачева
